SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Access Improvements, Fort George Lakeside Use Area, Hughes County, SD, GFP Project No. Fgeo22Wa; OSE# G2123--46X/DEL

Bid Opening Date: September 19, 2023, 3:30 PM CT

		Bids Received:		B and B Equipment		Kenzy Construction		Morris, Inc.		Sharpe Enterprises	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$49,750.00	\$49,750.00	\$63,500.00	\$63,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	Gravel Surfacing	TON	3585	\$21.00	\$75,285.00	\$36.00	\$129,060.00	\$44.35	\$158,994.75	\$43.00	\$154,155.00
3	Incidental Work, Grading	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
4	C-F Borrow Excavation	CY	2507	\$12.00	\$30,084.00	\$25.00	\$62,675.00	\$55.00	\$137,885.00	\$40.00	\$100,280.00
5	Remove/Replace Topsoil	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	Type B Perm. Seed Mixture	LB	109.6	\$50.00	\$5,480.00	\$50.00	\$5,480.00	\$285.00	\$31,236.00	\$25.00	\$2,740.00
7	Fiber Mulching	LB	1452	\$6.00	\$8,712.00	\$25.00	\$36,300.00	\$20.00	\$29,040.00	\$5.20	\$7,550.40
8	High Flow Silt Fence	FT	150	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
9	REDI ROCK Step	EA	193	\$250.00	\$48,250.00	\$252.00	\$48,636.00	\$340.00	\$65,620.00	\$420.00	\$81,060.00
10	12" Dia. Erosion Ctrl. Wattle	FT	220	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,300.00
11	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$4,472.00	\$4,472.00
	TOTAL BASE BID		\$212,961.00		\$414,641.00		\$535,475.75		\$456,557.40		